
10m Air Rifle - Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 14:20

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.RNo

1 259 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja GER 100 100 99 100 399  
Final: 10,7 10,4 9,9 10,1 10,5 10,6 10,8 10,1 10,5 10,2 103,8

502,8

2 258 LECHNER, Barbara GER 100 99 100 100 399  
Final: 10,4 10,5 10,8 10,2 10,0 10,4 10,0 10,5 10,2 10,2 103,2

502,2

3 256 GAUß, Beate GER 99 100 99 100 398  
Final: 10,4 10,0 10,4 10,4 10,8 10,4 10,5 10,4 9,9 10,4 103,6

501,6

4 229 PRÜFE, Dana GER-WF 98 99 100 100 397  
Final: 10,4 10,3 10,6 10,2 10,1 10,6 9,7 10,5 10,0 10,6 103,0

500,0

5 33 ROTZSCH, Constanze GER-SBN 99 99 100 99 397  
Final: 10,6 10,3 10,0 10,7 10,1 10,3 10,7 9,4 10,1 10,1 102,3

499,3

6 34 KREGEL, Jessica GER-SBN 98 100 98 99 395  
Final: 10,0 10,5 10,5 10,1 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,2 10,6 102,9

497,9

7 354 GUIGNARD, Silvia SUI 96 100 100 100 396  Stechen: 10,2 
Final: 9,9 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,2 10,0 10,5 9,7 10,2 10,0 100,5

496,5

8 374 ANDERSEN, Stine DEN 97 100 99 99 395  Stechen 9,7 R
Final: 9,0 10,8 10,8 10,7 9,7 10,5 9,7 9,8 10,1 10,4 101,5

496,5

9 500 MAGER, Jessica GER-RH 99 99 98 99 395  
10 295 NORDLOKKEN, Anne Marit NOR 99 97 99 99 394  
11 85 RACHL, Silvia GER-BY 99 98 98 99 394  
12 238 OSTKAMP, Mareike GER-WF 100 99 97 98 394  
13 332 TÖRMÄLÄ, Tiia FIN 99 99 99 97 394  
14 179 GUSTAVSSON, Malin SWE 99 98 97 99 393  
15 353 MARGUET, Annik SUI 97 97 98 100 392  
16 137 EBERT, Annett GER-ST 98 96 99 99 392  
17 418 DHILLON, Navdeep Kaur IND 98 99 98 97 392  
18 156 FRIEDEL, Eva GER-SB 98 96 97 100 391  
19 513 SIDHU, Avneet Kaur IND 98 97 96 100 391  
20 121 MÜLLER, Jenny GER-BW 99 98 96 98 391  
21 359 PFIFFNER, Sibylle SUI 98 97 99 97 391  
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10m Air Rifle - Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 14:20

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.RNo

22 255 BAUER, Dorothee GER 98 99 98 96 391  
23 377 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte DEN 98 97 97 98 390  
24 384 JENSEN, Rikke Kjeldgaard DEN 99 96 97 98 390  
25 230 KOOP, Nina GER-WF 97 97 99 97 390  
26 176 JANNESSON, Marie SWE 97 97 96 99 389  
27 182 HERMANSSON, Therese SWE 97 95 99 98 389  
28 380 HOGSBERG, Sidsel DEN 96 97 98 98 389  
29 499 KLEINMANNS, Amelie GER-RH 97 97 99 96 389  
30 240 APPELBAUM, Stefanie GER-WF 96 95 98 99 388  
31 516 KOWALSKI, Anne GER-SC 95 97 98 98 388  
32 475 PENQUITT, Tina GER-SC 98 95 99 96 388  
33 140 JAKUBOWSKI, Iris GER-ST 99 99 95 95 388  
34 7 GREENE, Brenda CAN 96 97 96 98 387  
35 79 FELIX, Manuela GER-TH 98 96 96 97 387  
36 439 BUDDE, Ulrike GER-V23 95 97 99 96 387  
37 257 GÖSSLER, Ramona GER 97 96 98 96 387  
37 178 OLOFSSON, Linda SWE 97 96 98 96 387  
39 228 MONASCO, Heloise GBR-WA/ 98 97 97 95 387  
40 87 GSCHWIND, Michaela GER-BY 96 96 96 98 386  
41 239 APPELBAUM, Kerstin GER-WF 96 98 95 97 386  
42 35 STELLMACHER, Sabrina GER-SBN 98 98 98 92 386  
43 180 GUSTAFSSON, Maria SWE 93 98 97 97 385  
44 186 LOPEZ, Laura ESP 96 98 95 96 385  
45 498 DOHMEN, Josefine GER-RH 97 97 96 95 385  
46 437 ROTZSCH, Bettina GER-V34 97 96 95 96 384  
47 138 JESERICK, Alexandra GER-ST 95 95 95 98 383  
48 175 FRANZEN, Andrea SWE 94 97 95 97 383  
49 433 BRAUN, Annika GER-V40 96 95 96 96 383  
50 227 FLOYD, Rhian GBR-WA 94 97 97 95 383  
51 42 GÜMMER, Ina GER-NS 97 95 94 96 382  
52 313 SCHWARZ, Stephanie GER-NW 96 97 96 93 382  
53 422 TEKAWADE, Neeta IND 93 95 95 98 381  
54 78 RINKE, Angela GER-V14 96 98 92 95 381  
55 486 ZANANE, Pournima IND 97 94 96 94 381  
56 56 KURWAN, Michaela GER-V46 94 96 94 96 380  
57 278 FREDEHORST, Nicole GER-V23 93 95 97 95 380  
58 415 CHETRI, Hema IND 93 97 96 94 380  
59 226 THOMAS, Verity GBR-WA 93 94 95 97 379  
60 200 SHARP, Sheena GBR-SC 94 93 96 96 379  
61 177 JÖNSSON, Fredrika SWE 95 93 96 94 378  
62 476 WEHRMANN, Margitta GER-SC 94 96 96 92 378  
63 83 VERHEES, Kim NEL-Arm 92 94 98 92 376  
64 84 SATTER, Patricia NEL-Arm 90 94 94 97 375  
65 515 FROHBERG, Elke GER-SC 93 93 92 97 375  
66 277 CAMPEN, Andrea GER-V23 91 94 95 94 374  
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10m Air Rifle - Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 14:20

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.RNo

67 298 LANDRO LIND, Christine NOR 91 94 93 91 369  
68 276 BUSSBOOM, Silke GER-V23 89 91 93 90 363  
69 23 LOSEKOOT, Anke NEL-ISV 85 85 83 80 333  
70 299 FIGENSCHAU, Marit NOR 85 79 82 78 324  

309 EDINGER, Christina GER-NW 0  DNS
141 LINDE, Dagmar GER-ST 0  DNS

DV-System DAVID21
Sponsored by



10m Air Rifle - Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 14:20

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1196

256 GAUß, Beate 398
258 LECHNER, Barbara 399
259 PFEILSCHIFTER, Sonja 399

2 Swiss SUI 1179

354 GUIGNARD, Silvia 396
353 MARGUET, Annik 392
359 PFIFFNER, Sibylle 391

3 Westfälischer Schützenbund GER-WF 1179

240 APPELBAUM, Stefanie 388
238 OSTKAMP, Mareike 394
229 PRÜFE, Dana 397

4 Schützenbund Niedersachsen GER-SBN 1178

34 KREGEL, Jessica 395
33 ROTZSCH, Constanze 397
35 STELLMACHER, Sabrina 386

5 Denmark DEN 1174

374 ANDERSEN, Stine 395
380 HOGSBERG, Sidsel 389
377 JAKOBSEN, Charlotte 390
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10m Air Rifle - Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 14:20

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

6 Sweden SWE 1171

179 GUSTAVSSON, Malin 393
182 HERMANSSON, Therese 389
176 JANNESSON, Marie 389

7 Rheinischer Schützenbund GER-RH 1169

8 India IND 1164

9 Sächsischer Schützenbund GER-SC 1154

10 SV Hahn GER-V23 1141

11 Norway NOR 1079
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 17:28

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.RNo

1 440 BERGER, Marianne NOR-V1 99 99 99 99 396  
Final: 10,4 10,5 10,8 10,2 10,7 10,1 10,3 10,2 10,6 10,1 103,9

499,9

2 297 STUBSJOEN, Ingrid NOR 99 99 100 98 396  
Final: 10,4 10,2 10,6 10,1 10,4 10,6 10,2 9,9 10,3 10,2 102,9

498,9

3 250 PAULY, Martina GER 100 99 100 99 398  
Final: 9,3 10,6 10,8 10,5 9,0 10,5 9,5 9,3 10,1 10,6 100,2

498,2

4 503 GROßMANN, Melanie GER-RH 99 100 97 98 394  
Final: 10,6 10,5 9,4 10,5 10,7 10,8 10,2 10,2 10,3 10,6 103,8

497,8

5 251 STRAUB, Isabella GER 99 99 98 100 396  
Final: 9,6 9,8 9,5 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,2 9,9 10,3 10,2 101,3

497,3

6 49 PIEPJOHN, Patricia GER-NS 97 98 100 99 394  
Final: 10,6 10,2 10,4 10,7 9,5 10,8 10,2 10,3 10,3 9,8 102,8

496,8

7 36 ENDLER, Pirkko GER-SBN 100 99 98 99 396  
Final: 10,4 10,1 10,1 10,0 10,2 10,2 9,9 9,4 9,6 10,2 100,1

496,1

8 317 TÜCHTER, Lisa GER-NW 99 98 99 98 394  
Final: 9,7 9,6 9,8 10,8 10,5 10,0 10,8 9,9 10,6 10,0 101,7

495,7

9 308 SIMON, Julia GER-OP 100 99 99 96 394  
10 249 HAGEN, Kristina GER 99 98 97 99 393  
11 110 ORTH, Jaqueline GER-HS 100 98 96 99 393  
12 46 HILL, Alina GER-NS 97 99 97 99 392  
13 147 ECKHARDT, Jana GER-ST 98 98 99 97 392  
14 254 BECKER, Anne GER 97 98 98 98 391  
15 108 STARK, Alexandra GER-HS 98 97 99 97 391  
16 252 KOHLER, Kerstin GER 97 99 97 97 390  
17 501 SCHROEDTER, Anika GER-RH 98 98 98 96 390  
18 253 SCHLOTTERBECK, Yvonne GER 95 97 98 99 389  
19 38 CORDES, Mareike GER-SBN 96 97 97 99 389  
20 37 SCHMIDT, Laureen GER-SBN 96 97 98 98 389  
21 113 GABRIEL, Tamara GER-HS 97 96 98 97 388  
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 17:28

Series Inner RemarksRk Bib Name Nat Total
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.RNo

22 520 BEER, Jolyn GER-NS 97 97 97 97 388  
23 192 COX, Sheree GBR 95 98 96 98 387  
24 296 HAAGENSEN, Merete NOR 96 97 98 96 387  
25 336 FOURNIER, Marie FRA 97 100 96 94 387  
26 148 STUDE, Tabea GER-ST 100 98 95 94 387  
27 477 HJELMEVOLL, Anna NOR-V1 92 98 97 99 386  
28 305 BAEHNISCH, Nina GER-OP 97 95 96 98 386  
29 304 HOFSTETTER, Kathrin GER-OP 99 94 95 98 386  
30 236 GEBERT, Michele GER-WF 97 96 96 97 386  
31 270 RÖBEN, Ilona GER-V23 96 95 98 96 385  
32 306 BAUER, Julia GER-OP 99 95 95 96 385  
33 312 OTTEN, Fenna GER-NW 98 97 94 96 385  
34 95 MÜLLER, Sabrina GER-BY 98 94 98 95 385  
35 338 FAYOLLE, Marie FRA 99 94 96 95 384  
36 112 ROHN, Elena GER-HS 96 98 95 95 384  
37 149 NÖHRING, Maria GER-ST 92 98 96 96 382  
38 337 OLRY, Jennifer FRA 96 94 96 96 382  
39 502 SCHROEDTER, Ann-Chri... GER-RH 99 95 95 92 381  
40 47 KAUP, Laura GER-NS 95 97 94 94 380  
41 271 GRÜNEKE, Nadine GER-V23 96 95 94 94 379  
42 181 MARTINSSON, Martina SWE 94 93 96 94 377  
43 272 DIERS, Tabea GER-V23 91 97 95 94 377  
44 126 MEUDT, Tatjana GER-RHP 95 97 95 90 377  
45 431 ALLROTH, Yasmin GER-V40 93 90 95 95 373  
46 294 LARSEN, Linn G NOR 92 89 94 97 372  
47 237 MÜNSTER, Veronique GER-WF 93 93 91 95 372  
48 127 KEXEL, Natalie GER-RHP 94 93 94 91 372  
49 307 BIELMEIER, Nicole GER-OP 91 91 92 92 366  
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 17:28

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1183

250 PAULY, Martina 398
253 SCHLOTTERBECK, Yvonne 389
251 STRAUB, Isabella 396

2 Schützenbund Niedersachsen GER-SBN 1177

46 HILL, Alina 392
38 CORDES, Mareike 389
36 ENDLER, Pirkko 396

3 Deutscher Schützenbund II GER 1174

254 BECKER, Anne 391
249 HAGEN, Kristina 393
252 KOHLER, Kerstin 390

4 Oberpfälzer Schützenbund GER-OP 1165

305 BAEHNISCH, Nina 386
306 BAUER, Julia 385
308 SIMON, Julia 394

5 Rheinischer Schützenbund GER-RH 1165

503 GROßMANN, Melanie 394
501 SCHROEDTER, Anika 390
502 SCHROEDTER, Ann-Christin 381
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Women

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 17:28

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

6 Hessischer Schützenverband GER-HS 1163

113 GABRIEL, Tamara 388
112 ROHN, Elena 384
108 STARK, Alexandra 391

7 Norway NOR 1155

296 HAAGENSEN, Merete 387
294 LARSEN, Linn G 372
297 STUBSJOEN, Ingrid 396

8 France FRA 1153

338 FAYOLLE, Marie 384
336 FOURNIER, Marie 387
337 OLRY, Jennifer 382
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009, Time 18:56

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

1 193 HUCKLE, James GBR 100 100 100 99 98 96 593  
Final: 9,7 10,5 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,9 10,6 9,8 10,4 10,9 104,2

697,2

2 247 WALKER, Lars GER 97 96 100 99 98 99 589  
Final: 10,0 10,7 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,4 10,4 9,9 9,9 9,8 102,1

691,1

3 97 GLUTH, Lorenz GER-BY 98 99 98 96 97 99 587  
Final: 9,7 10,3 10,1 10,4 10,2 9,8 10,8 9,9 10,6 10,7 102,5

689,5

4 335 SIMONELIG, Aurelien FRA 98 97 96 99 99 100 589  
Final: 10,0 9,4 10,5 9,9 9,8 9,8 10,7 9,6 9,9 10,2 99,8

688,8

5 318 VOET, Florian GER-NW 97 99 96 98 98 97 585  
Final: 10,3 8,9 9,5 9,6 10,8 10,7 10,3 9,7 10,4 9,9 100,1

685,1

6 96 SCHALLENBERGER, Ni... GER-BY 97 97 98 99 99 96 586  
Final: 8,6 9,5 9,1 10,4 10,2 10,0 10,0 10,3 9,9 10,7 98,7

684,7

7 125 NEUHART, David GER-RHP 95 97 98 98 99 97 584  
Final: 8,8 10,2 9,1 10,1 9,4 9,6 10,6 9,7 10,4 10,7 98,6

682,6

8 91 BRUNNSCHNEIDER, M... GER-BY 98 96 97 98 98 97 584  
Final: 8,7 9,3 9,7 9,6 9,7 10,3 10,6 8,3 9,4 9,7 95,3

679,3

9 106 SEYFARTH, Patrick GER-HS 96 96 98 98 100 96 584  
10 124 BANTZ, Alexander GER-RHP 98 99 96 99 95 96 583  
11 104 GÖBEL, Tobias GER-HS 96 95 96 98 98 98 581  
12 441 SKJELLAND, Kristoffer NOR-V1 96 96 97 99 93 99 580  
13 144 BECK, Matthias GER-ST 97 98 100 96 96 93 580  
14 333 DAVID, Alexandre FRA 98 96 97 95 95 98 579  
15 287 LARSEN, Jens-Kristian NOR 96 97 97 96 96 97 579  
16 39 KIEF, Maximilian GER-SBN 98 96 96 97 93 98 578  
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009, Time 18:56

Series Inner RemarksTotalRk Bib Name Nat
Tens1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.RNo

17 245 BÄHNISCH, Julian GER 97 94 97 97 96 97 578  
18 506 NENTWIG, Marcel GER-WF 98 96 95 96 96 97 578  
19 235 SCHMIDT, Jan GER-WF 95 96 97 95 97 97 577  
20 303 KURZ, Patrick GER-OP 98 94 95 98 96 96 577  
21 107 BÜTTNER, Kevin GER-HS 96 96 94 95 98 97 576  
22 286 BERGET, Robin NOR 93 94 98 97 96 97 575  
23 293 JONDAL LISTOU, Daniel NOR 96 96 95 95 96 97 575  
24 246 WILLENBRINK, Tim GER 95 97 96 98 95 94 575  
25 40 WONIGEIT, Maik GER-SBN 99 96 96 95 95 93 574  
26 169 JÖNSSON, Per SWE 95 95 99 98 95 91 573  
27 334 LAHBIB, Damien FRA 97 94 98 93 93 97 572  
28 248 JAUGSCH, Kai GER 96 92 97 92 97 97 571  
29 243 ARNOLD, Philipp GER 98 94 93 95 98 92 570  
30 8 CONGRAM, Christopher CAN 96 97 95 96 93 92 569  
31 474 WILFERT, Florian GER-SC 95 97 91 95 92 94 564  
32 291 LILLEKVELLAND, Rasmus NOR 94 94 94 96 90 95 563  
33 105 MICHEL, Jan-Niklas GER-HS 84 95 94 94 93 97 557  
34 284 DAHL, Jonas NOR 92 86 94 93 94 94 553  
35 203 CHEETHAM, Fraser GBR-SC 94 89 91 94 92 90 550  
36 143 RIESNER, Ole GER-ST 94 90 93 90 91 90 548  
37 285 ENGEN SKOGLY, Vegard NOR 85 86 92 86 92 81 522  
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10m Air Rifle - Juniors Men

Preliminary Results

1 MAY 2009,  Time 18:56

RemarksRk Bib Team Nat Shooters TEAM Inner
No Comp. Total Tens

1 Bayerischer Sportschützenbund GER-BY 1757

91 BRUNNSCHNEIDER, Markus 584
97 GLUTH, Lorenz 587
96 SCHALLENBERGER, Nicolas 586

2 Deutscher Schützenbund GER 1742

245 BÄHNISCH, Julian 578
247 WALKER, Lars 589
246 WILLENBRINK, Tim 575

3 France FRA 1740

333 DAVID, Alexandre 579
334 LAHBIB, Damien 572
335 SIMONELIG, Aurelien 589

4 Hessischer Schützenverband GER-HS 1722

104 GÖBEL, Tobias 581
105 MICHEL, Jan-Niklas 557
106 SEYFARTH, Patrick 584

5 Norway NOR 1703

286 BERGET, Robin 575
284 DAHL, Jonas 553
293 JONDAL LISTOU, Daniel 575
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